HOUR:

18:30

19:00

22:00

HOUR:

08:30

09:00

16:30

18:00

18:30

HOUR:

09:00

12:00

14:40

14:55

Exploration Revived 2025

Monday 10. March

DESCRIPTION:

Shuttle transport from Clarion Hotel Air to
Stratum Reservoir
Make sure to register in advance!

Icebreaker and Core Viewing at Stratum
Reservoir

Shuttle transport from Stratum Reservoir to
Clarion Hotel Air

Tuesday 11. March

DESCRIPTION:
Registration

Welcome and introduction
Tina Rasmussen Olsen, ORLEN Upstream Norway
AS, Chair of conference programme committee

End of conference day 1
Networking & drinks

Conference Dinner
Announcement of Exploration Revived Award

Wednesday 12. March

DESCRIPTION:
Welcome to day 2!
Lunch

Voting for best talk of the conference &
announcement of winner

Closing remarks

INPEX



HOUR: DESCRIPTION:

15:00 End of Conference



