Exploration Revived 2025

Monday 10. March

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:	
18:30	Shuttle transport from Clarion Hotel Air to Stratum Reservoir Make sure to register in advance!	
19:00	Icebreaker and Core Viewing at Stratum Reservoir	INPEX
22:00	Shuttle transport from Stratum Reservoir to Clarion Hotel Air	

Tuesday 11. March

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
08:30	Registration
09:00	Welcome and introduction Tina Rasmussen Olsen, ORLEN Upstream Norway AS, Chair of conference programme committee
16:30	End of conference day 1
18:00	Networking & drinks
18:30	Conference Dinner Announcement of Exploration Revived Award

Wednesday 12. March

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
09:00	Welcome to day 2!
12:00	Lunch
14:40	Voting for best talk of the conference & announcement of winner
14:55	Closing remarks

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:	
15:00	End of Conference	